#

10

20

30

4°

5°

6°

7°

8°

9°

10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

ﬁ:i ﬁ
mountain

Categoria

SPORT-MAS-30-
39

SPORT-MAS-20-
29

SPORT-MAS-20-
29

SPORT-MAS-16-
19

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-30-
39

SPORT-MAS-20-
29

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-16-
19

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-50-
99

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-20-
29

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-50-
99

SPORT-MAS-30-
39

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-20-
29

SPORT-MAS-30-
39

SPORT-MAS-50-
99

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-50-
99

SPORT-MAS-20-
29

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

Placa

00201
00209
00214
00235
00258
00259
00217
00267
00224
00207
00263
00213
00237
00220
00208
00261
00231
00241
00227
00203
00223
00264
00204
00202
00244

00265

INSANITY PICO DA BANDEIRA - MTB

ALAN CONRADO GOMES COELHO

ANDRE BARBOSA PADILHA

ALBERTO FREDERICO DA VEIGA

MAX EUGENIO OLIVEIRA TAVARES

RESULTADO GERAL

PICO DA BANDEIRA

Nome do Atleta

CARLOS RENAN MENDES

GABRIEL FIDELIS WERNER

MATHEUS BIUNDINE MATOS

DOUGLAS SEEVERO

ODAIR JOSE DA SILVA CALDON

HUGO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

INFA

RENATO AMARAL DE CARVALHO

KENIO DA SILVA SANGLARD

BERNARDO JOSE SANGLARD

LEANDRO PIOI

FABIO KOEHLER NASCIMENTO

MURILO SALOMAO BARBOSA

JOAO VICTOR AMORIM MARTINS

BRUNO AZOURY NACARI

HAROLDO ROSA VIEIRA

FELIPE ROCHA

RAFAEL RAMOS BERNARDO

LEONARDO ZEHURI TOVAR

ALCINO FERREIRA PIRES QUEIROZ

PAULO JUNIO BARBOSA DA SILVA

LUCIANO VIEIRA DE MIRANDA

JOR

VAGNER GIURIATO

Pagina 1

\Y

Tempo

01:46:27.338
01:46:34.704
01:47:58.666
01:51:52.358
01:55:51.764
01:56:14.127
01:56:19.933
01:58:14.786
01:59:11.896
02:00:31.090
02:04:25.622
02:05:48.231
02:08:42.962
02:09:05.662
02:16:05.103
02:17:46.767
02:22:11.717
02:22:48.439
02:25:01.251
02:28:09.223
02:34:05.426
02:34:22.228
02:34:41.776
02:41:03.073
02:45:08.282

02:47:01.219

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

17/03/2025 15:00:57

S

cidade

ABRE CAMPO
MATIPO
ALTO CAPARAO

ESPERA FELIZ

ITAPERUNA

MANHUMIRIM
MANHUMIRIM
ALEGRE
DOMINGOS MART
GOVERNADOR VA
MANHUACU
VITORIA

ALEGRE

VITORIA

SERRA

ABRE CAMPO
ABRE CAMPO
ALEGRE

SANTO ANTONIO
ARMACAO DE BU
MARECHAL FLOR

MANHUMIRIM



#

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

42°

ﬁ:i ﬁ
mountain

Categoria

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-50-
99

SPORT-MAS-50-
99

SPORT-MAS-20-
29

SPORT-MAS-50-
99

SPORT-MAS-50-
99

SPORT-MAS-50-
99

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-50-
99

SPORT-MAS-50-
99

SPORT-MAS-30-
39

SPORT-MAS-16-
19

SPORT-MAS-30-
39

SPORT-MAS-50-
99

SPORT-MAS-20-
29

SPORT-MAS-30-
39

SPORT-MAS-30-
39

SPORT-MAS-30-
39

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-40-
49

SPORT-MAS-50-
99

SPORT-MAS-50-
99

SPORT-MAS-50-
99

Placa

00206
00262
00216
00211
00243
00210
00260
00232
00240
00238
00269
00212
00245
00229
00236
00233
00226
00221
00230
00266
00239
00218
00215
00219
00234
00222

00242

RESULTADO GERAL

INSANITY PICO DA BANDEIRA - MTB
PICO DA BANDEIRA

Nome do Atleta

AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA GASPAR

JOAO PAULO MOREIRA DA SILVA

HUGO DE CARVALHO

DOUGLAS LUIZ FERREIRA SOUZA

RICARDO ANDRADE FERNANDES

DE M

CLEY ADRIANY ULIANA PEREIRA

HALYSON DE SOUZA CORREA

VIEIRA

MARCELLO SIQUEIRA

PAULO TERUO OKAMURA

OTAVIO BORIN

DANIEL SILVEIRA BEZERRA

EDSOM CUSTODIO ALVES

VALDEMIR DA COSTA SANTANA

LUCAS SPERANDIO CORADINI

MIGUEL DARE CORADINI

MARCELO HENRIQUE CATENACCI

BAR

KLEBER SATHLER SANTOS

JOAO VITOR FERNANDES PIANES

AL

LUIZ HENRIQUE

ODAIR JOSE DA SILVA CALDON

PAULO RICARDO FAGUNDES

JARDEL COSTA

GUILHERME NOBRE DE ANDRADE

JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES

MARCIO BARTH

JORDIR FARIA DA SILVA

REINALDO FONSECA

Pagina 2

\Y

Tempo

02:47:44.513
02:51:06.464
02:52:36.170
02:56:10.569
02:56:57.123
02:56:58.041
02:59:04.152
03:03:53.021
03:13:36.624
03:17:54.431
03:18:17.748
03:37:01.540
03:37:04.568
04:59:47.995
04:59:50.601
05:09:00.635
01:44:51.350
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

17/03/2025 15:00:57

S

DSQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

cidade

MANHUMIRIM
ESPERA FELIZ
BRASILIA
MARTINS SOARE
VITORIA
DOMINGOS MART
ALEGRE
VITORIA
SUZANO

ALTO CAPARAO
VILA VELHA
ARMACAO DE BU
ARMACAO DE BU
VILA VELHA

VILA VELHA

VILA VELHA
SERRA
ARMACAO DOS B
SANTA TERESA
ALEGRE

BAIXO GUANDU
ALEGRE
VITORIA
MANHUACU
SANTA TERESA
ARMACAO DE BU

BARROSO



